Tuotekortti 112658

https://verkkokauppa.raumanakku.fi/akselitiiviste-nbr112658

Akselitiiviste NBR 22x35x7 BASL

Kokotiedot

Tuotekoodi

Valmistajan tuotekoodi
Akselimitta (d1)

Akselin leveys/korkeus (b)
Ulkomitta (d2)

Hinta

22x35x7 BASL
112658
80610189000
22.0000
7.0000
35.0000
540¢€
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